
    
Town of Newport NH Supervisors of the Checklist 

Sessions and Elections for the year 2024 
  
 

  Saturday January 13        11:00 – 11:30 am / Town Office 

  Tuesday January 23  PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 
   
  Saturday January 27  11:00 – 11:30 am / Town Office 
  
  Saturday February 3        SCHOOL DELIBERATIVE SESSION / NMHS 
 
  Saturday March 2         11:00 am – 11:30 am / Town Office 
 
  Tuesday March 12        SCHOOL ELECTION / NMHS 
   
  Saturday March 23        11:00 am – 11:30 am / Town Office 
   
  Tuesday March 26        7:00 pm – 7:30 pm / Town Office 
   
  Tuesday April 2         TOWN DELIBERATIVE SESSION / NMHS 
 
  Saturday May 4         11:00 am – 11:30 am / Town Office 
 
  Tuesday May 14         TOWN ELECTION DAY / NMHS 
 
  Tuesday June 4   7:00 – 7:30 / Town Office 
  LAST DATE TO CHANGE PARTY PRIOR TO THE SEPT PRIMARY 
 
  Saturday August 31        11:00 – 11:30 am Town Office 
 
  Tuesday September 10 PRIMARY ELECTION 
 
  Saturday October 26  11:00 – 11:30 am / Town Office 
 
  Tuesday November 5  GENERAL ELECTION 
 
 


